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Search: Q
Sr Student Name ! Course z Form No z Admission Date

FIRST SEMESTER
1 MONICA AKASH SOMKUWAR BACHELOR OF 100 Feb-27-2023
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
2 ALFIYA BEGUM MOHD SHABBIR BACHELOR OF 99 Feb-27-2023
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
3 SABAFIRDOUS MOHAMMAD BACHELOR OF 98 Feb-27-2023

YASEEN
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
4 CHRISTOPHER MARTIN PAUL BACHELOR OF 97 Feb-27-2023
EDUCATION (CBCS)
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Sr A

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Student Name

<>

DIVYA RAJU MOTGHARE

ASMA SAYEED KHAN

DISHAASHOK CHUG

AZRA FIRDOUS MOHAMMAD
JAMIL

DAMINI GOPAL BANTE

ASHRA NAAZ MOHD SUBHAN
SHARIF

KRIPAASSIL THOMAS

SUMMAIYA MUJEEB SHEIKH

ANUPAMA WILLIAM DUNGDUNG

CABRINI WILLIAM CONNOR

KOMAL ASHOK TIWARI

KIRAN KUMARI KRISHNA MOHAN
TIWARI

SILVESTER LEO FRANSWAH

DORTHI ANTHONY MACHADO

HUZEIFAH AIMAN MUSHTAQUE
MOHAMMAD

MOHAMMAD AARAF MOHAMMAS
ASLAM SHEIKH
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A
Course V

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

Form No

96

95

94

93

92

91

90

89

88

87

86

85

84

83

82

81

Admission Date

Feb-27-2023

Feb-27-2023

Feb-27-2023

Feb-27-2023

Feb-27-2023

Feb-27-2023

Feb-27-2023

Feb-26-2023

Feb-26-2023

Feb-26-2023

Feb-26-2023

Feb-26-2023

Feb-26-2023

Feb-26-2023

Feb-26-2023

Feb-26-2023
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Sr

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

A

Student Name

<>

SERENAAGNES STEPHEN
COLLACO

LOKESH ARUN KOCHEKAR

ZAYAN HAROON MOHAMMED

AYESHA SIDDQUA SYED EJAZ ALI

HEENA ASHISH PATIL

KRISHNAPRASAD DURGAPRASAD
PAL

PRARTHANA ABHAY BARSE

RASHMI SANJAY RAKSHE

MONIKA KUMARI BALIRAM
PRASAD SINGH

MINAL BHASKARRAO BHIVGADE

GAUSIYA SULEMAN QURESHI

NAMAH NIMROD BARSE

PRACHI SANJAY MESHRAM

RICHARD PRAMOD ROBIN

KIRTI DHARAMDAS CHHABLANI

KOMAL DURGAPRASAD GUPTA
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A
Course V

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

Form No

80

79

78

7

76

75

74

73

72

71

70

69

68

67

66

65

Admission Date

Feb-26-2023

Feb-26-2023

Feb-26-2023

Feb-26-2023

Feb-26-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023
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Sr

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

A

Student Name

<>

MEHZABEEN ANSARI AMIN
ANSARI

ANJU ALVIS EKKA

REMYA M KRISHNA KUMAR

ZUVERIA MOHD SAJID QURESHI

VIPINAS

SAMREEN TARANNUM YUNUS
SHARIF

GULERANA AZMI ABDUL AHAD
KHAN

SUMERAAFREEN SHAIKH
ZULFEQAR

JANHAVI SATISH INGOLE

ANUKRUTI ASHOK KUMAR
PANDEY

AFREEN KAUSAR MOHD
MURTUZA ANSARI

FARHEEN AZHAR AHMED DIWAN

AIMAN RAHAT AZHER NADEEM
KHAN

JESTINA JAMES GEORGE

POOJA RAJU GAIKWAD

ARANSHA PRADEEP MANKAR
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A
Course V

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

Form No

64

63

62

61

60

59

58

57

56

55

54

53

52

51

50

49

Admission Date

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023
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Sr

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

A

Student Name c

SIAF ALI MOHAMMAD ALI HASSAN
SHEIKH

ROHIT PARAS RAHANGDALE

SHAMA NAAZ ABDUL SALAM

STEFFI STEPHEN COLLACO

ANURADHA DHANINATH
GOSWAMI

TAZEEN ARSHIYA ZAKIR AHEMAD
BARADE

DARSHAN NARENDRA
KONGALWAR

PRIYANKA KUMARI ARUN SINGH

SABA FIRDOUS SYED ABID ALI

SHWETA ARUN BAVISTALE

MOHIT DASHARATH CHAUVHAN

ASHWINI ANIL KANTALE

GAURI RAMESH PUNDKAR

ELIZA EVELIN ANTHONY
KOLANDE

SMITA SINGH KUMAR JITENDRA
SINGH

MAMTA KUMARI BAUELAL
MANDAL
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A
Course V

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

Form No

48

a7

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

Admission Date

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-25-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023
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Sr

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

A

Student Name

<>

ZARSAMAN MAQBOOL HUSAIN

RAKSHAN NOORIN ARIF UR
RAHMAN

NIDA ANAM JAMIL AHEMAD
ANSARI

MADIHA GHAZI SHUJAUDDIN
NAVED

SNEHA ANIL YADAV

ROSHNI RAMCHANDRA KAWALE

FATEMA ABDUL REHMAN

ARSHIYA FIRDOUS MOHD AMIN
ANSARI

URMY RAJESH GOSAR

RITIKA SURESH JAIN

SHAFAQUE TABASSUM MOHD
NAZIR

ASMA NAHID SHAKEEL AHMED

MARGRET EMANUAL PAUL

MINAL ASHOKRAO BHANDEKAR

RAJASHREE RAMDAS NAKHATE

GODLY V JOHN
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A
Course V

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

Form No

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

23

21

20

19

18

17

Admission Date

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-24-2023

Feb-23-2023

Feb-23-2023

Feb-22-2023
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Sr

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

A

Student Name

<>

RANI RAMZAN SHEIKH

MONIKA PABITRA BOSE

SNEHAL PRAKASH MOTGHARE

RUKHSAR SIRAJ MANSURI

MADEEHA ANJUM NASEEM
AHMAD ANSARI

LILADHAR KUMAR WADHAI

KHALEDA AKHTAR IQBAL KHAN

SUPRIYA UTTAM BHOWATE

MOHD RIZWAN RAZA MOHD
NIYAZUDDIN

ALLAN MORIS ANTHONY

SHRADHA VIRENDRA TRIPATHI

JYOTI AMOS KANADE

ARNOLD HERALD FRANCIS

KAUSAR PARVEEN MOHAMMAD
SAFIUDDIN

RASHMI ROSHAN DAMAHE

EKTA NANDAKISHOR YADAV
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A
Course V

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION (CBCS)

Form No

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Admission Date

Feb-22-2023

Feb-22-2023

Feb-22-2023

Feb-22-2023

Feb-22-2023

Feb-22-2023

Feb-21-2023

Feb-21-2023

Feb-21-2023

Feb-20-2023

Feb-20-2023

Feb-20-2023

Feb-20-2023

Feb-20-2023

Feb-20-2023

Feb-20-2023
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